
U13XE
Tampere Masters 2024
lauantai 27. tammikuuta 2024 - 9.00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 BELIKOV Nikita TM EST 99999 11.8.2011
2 DAUM Lenna LA SPADA EST 99999 16.8.2011
3 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria LE GLAIVE EST 99999 28.8.2012
4 HALLIK Jaan Willem LA SPADA EST 99999 20.6.2012
5 JAANISTE Toomas EST 99999 1.1.2011
6 KIVI Robert EST 99999 1.1.2012
7 LUNDEN Elizabeth EST 99999 1.1.2012
8 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth LE GLAIVE EST 27 9.4.2011
9 SALM Jürgen TM EST 24 21.9.2011
10 SNITSARENKO Sebastian EST 99999 1.9.2012
11 BALOGH Vera HABDA FIN 5 27.10.2011
12 BILBAO Samuel TMÅF FIN 99999 21.3.2012
13 EK Alexander TMÅF FIN 13 1.3.2011
14 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 4 29.10.2011
15 JALAVA Julius KUMS FIN 99999 12.11.2012
16 KOSUNEN Elsa MM FIN 8 16.1.2012
17 LEHTO Miio HYMI FIN 99999 1.1.2012
18 PATERNO Timo KUMS FIN 8 7.5.2011
19 PELTOMÄKI Viljami HYMI FIN 99999 6.4.2011
20 PUNNA Aarne TMÅF FIN 99999 3.3.2011
21 RIKKONEN Sauli KUMS FIN 99999 27.7.2011
22 SALMI Lassi TMÅF FIN 32 27.11.2011
23 SANDSTRÖM Ines MM FIN 17 29.7.2011
24 SARASTO Ruut MM FIN 6 20.1.2012
25 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 3 4.10.2011
26 TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS FIN 11 12.6.2011
27 VESTERINEN Ahti KAVE FIN 99999 25.2.2011



4 poules
1 poule of 6 and 3 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



U13XE
Tampere Masters 2024
lauantai 27. tammikuuta 2024 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 3
2 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 4
3 BALOGH Vera HABDA FIN 5
4 SARASTO Ruut MM FIN 6
5 PATERNO Timo KUMS FIN 8
6 KOSUNEN Elsa MM FIN 8
7 TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS FIN 11
8 EK Alexander TMÅF FIN 13
9 SANDSTRÖM Ines MM FIN 17
10 SALM Jürgen TM EST 24
11 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth LE GLAIVE EST 27
12 SALMI Lassi TMÅF FIN 32
13 RIKKONEN Sauli KUMS FIN 99999
14 HALLIK Jaan Willem LA SPADA EST 99999
15 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria LE GLAIVE EST 99999
16 KIVI Robert EST 99999
17 LEHTO Miio HYMI FIN 99999
18 PELTOMÄKI Viljami HYMI FIN 99999
19 BILBAO Samuel TMÅF FIN 99999
20 BELIKOV Nikita TM EST 99999
21 LUNDEN Elizabeth EST 99999
22 SNITSARENKO Sebastian EST 99999
23 JAANISTE Toomas EST 99999
24 DAUM Lenna LA SPADA EST 99999
25 PUNNA Aarne TMÅF FIN 99999
26 VESTERINEN Ahti KAVE FIN 99999
27 JALAVA Julius KUMS FIN 99999



U13XE
Tampere Masters 2024
lauantai 27. tammikuuta 2024 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 11
Referee(s):

KOSUNEN Tommi (MM / FIN)

SANDSTRÖM Ines MM / FIN

LUNDEN Elizabeth EST

JALAVA Julius KUMS / FIN

KIVI Robert EST

LEHTO Miio HYMI / FIN

SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM / FIN

EK Alexander TMÅF / FIN

Piste 10
Referee(s):

TERHO Liisa (KAVE / FIN)

TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS / FIN

GIRENKO Agnia-Maria LE GLAIVE / EST

SALM Jürgen TM / EST

HYYPPÄ Ronja MM / FIN

JAANISTE Toomas EST

PELTOMÄKI Viljami HYMI / FIN

PUNNA Aarne TMÅF / FIN

Piste 9
Referee(s):

HEINO Petri (KAVE / FIN)

KOSUNEN Elsa MM / FIN

BILBAO Samuel TMÅF / FIN

SNITSARENKO Sebastian EST

NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth LE GLAIVE / EST

DAUM Lenna LA SPADA / EST

RIKKONEN Sauli KUMS / FIN

BALOGH Vera HABDA / FIN



Piste 8
Referee(s):

VOUTILAINEN Walter (KAVE / FIN)

PATERNO Timo KUMS / FIN

SALMI Lassi TMÅF / FIN

SARASTO Ruut MM / FIN

HALLIK Jaan Willem LA SPADA / EST

VESTERINEN Ahti KAVE / FIN

BELIKOV Nikita TM / EST



U13XE
Tampere Masters 2024
lauantai 27. tammikuuta 2024 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth LE GLAIVE EST 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
2 HALLIK Jaan Willem LA SPADA EST 5 1,00 24 16 +8 Advanced
3 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
4 BALOGH Vera HABDA FIN 5 0,83 24 9 +15 Advanced
5 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
6 SALM Jürgen TM EST 5 0,83 24 14 +10 Advanced
7 SANDSTRÖM Ines MM FIN 4 0,67 20 10 +10 Advanced
8 VESTERINEN Ahti KAVE FIN 3 0,60 19 10 +9 Advanced
9 BELIKOV Nikita TM EST 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
10 PELTOMÄKI Viljami HYMI FIN 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
11 SNITSARENKO Sebastian EST 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
12 JAANISTE Toomas EST 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
13 LUNDEN Elizabeth EST 3 0,50 23 23 0 Advanced
14 EK Alexander TMÅF FIN 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
15 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria LE GLAIVE EST 3 0,50 18 20 -2 Advanced
16 KIVI Robert EST 3 0,50 20 23 -3 Advanced
17 JALAVA Julius KUMS FIN 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
18 RIKKONEN Sauli KUMS FIN 3 0,50 18 21 -3 Advanced
19 PATERNO Timo KUMS FIN 2 0,40 20 21 -1 Advanced
20 KOSUNEN Elsa MM FIN 2 0,33 13 18 -5 Advanced
21 DAUM Lenna LA SPADA EST 2 0,33 10 24 -14 Advanced
22 SALMI Lassi TMÅF FIN 1 0,20 17 24 -7 Advanced
23 SARASTO Ruut MM FIN 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
24 TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS FIN 1 0,17 14 27 -13 Advanced
25 PUNNA Aarne TMÅF FIN 1 0,17 12 25 -13 Advanced
26 LEHTO Miio HYMI FIN 0 0,00 13 30 -17 Advanced
27 BILBAO Samuel TMÅF FIN 0 0,00 7 26 -19 Advanced
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U13XE
Tampere Masters 2024
lauantai 27. tammikuuta 2024 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 NOVOSJOLOVA Elizabeth LE GLAIVE EST 9.4.2011
2 SALM Jürgen TM EST 21.9.2011
3T BALOGH Vera HABDA FIN 27.10.2011
3T SARASTO Ruut MM FIN 20.1.2012
5 HALLIK Jaan Willem LA SPADA EST 20.6.2012
6 SCHLIZEWSKI Neeo HFM FIN 4.10.2011
7 HYYPPÄ Ronja MM FIN 29.10.2011
8 VESTERINEN Ahti KAVE FIN 25.2.2011
9 SANDSTRÖM Ines MM FIN 29.7.2011
10 BELIKOV Nikita TM EST 11.8.2011
11 SNITSARENKO Sebastian EST 1.9.2012
12 JAANISTE Toomas EST 1.1.2011
13 LUNDEN Elizabeth EST 1.1.2012
14 GIRENKO Agnia-Maria LE GLAIVE EST 28.8.2012
15 KIVI Robert EST 1.1.2012
16 PATERNO Timo KUMS FIN 7.5.2011
17 PELTOMÄKI Viljami HYMI FIN 6.4.2011
18 EK Alexander TMÅF FIN 1.3.2011
19 JALAVA Julius KUMS FIN 12.11.2012
20 RIKKONEN Sauli KUMS FIN 27.7.2011
21 KOSUNEN Elsa MM FIN 16.1.2012
22 DAUM Lenna LA SPADA EST 16.8.2011
23 SALMI Lassi TMÅF FIN 27.11.2011
24 TIRKKONEN Taavi KUMS FIN 12.6.2011
25 PUNNA Aarne TMÅF FIN 3.3.2011
26 LEHTO Miio HYMI FIN 1.1.2012
27 BILBAO Samuel TMÅF FIN 21.3.2012



U13XE
Tampere Masters 2024
lauantai 27. tammikuuta 2024 - 9.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Poule Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AFANASSIEV Nikita FIN L 40246788 Ref: 1
HEINO Petri FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KOSUNEN Tommi FIN 22142878 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PÄÄKKÖNEN Juhani FIN Ref: 1
SARANTOLA Roni FIN 406858 Ref: 1
TERHO Jussi FIN L 29729935 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
TERHO Liisa FIN L 40127207 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VOUTILAINEN Walter FIN L Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 27
Total participants: 27
Top-32 ranked participants: 12
Number of countries represented: 2

FIN: 17 participants
EST: 10 participants


